
10:30am

10:00am

10:30am

1:30pm

March 2024
Le

ts
 C

el
eb

ra
te

Le
is

ur
e 

Pr
og

ra
m

m
in

g
Tricia on Piano
Join us in Malahide

Travelling Goat Visits
Travelling

Glen Wilson Entertains
On the Flattop in Malahide Lounge

Brian May St. Patrick’s Day
Join us in Malahide

NEW Library Outreach Coming Soon

02

09

14

17

519 773-9205 Ext. 230 tlrec@elgin.caMore Info

Terrace Lodge

Tara and Larry08 1:15pm - 3:15pm
Travelling Music

Shiloh Choir 2:30pm10
Maple Lounge

Therapeutic Horticulture Planning19 10:30am
First Day of Spring

Spring Watercolours20 1:30pm

Music with Silver Linings21 1:15pm
Travelling Music 

Little Hobby Hill Visits25 1:30pm
Travelling Farm Visits

Birch and Pine in Malahide


