## Terrace Lodge March 2024



eisure Programming ets Celebrate

02	<b>Tricia on Piano</b> Join us in Malahide	10:30am
80	<b>Tara and Larry</b> Travelling Music	1:15pm – 3:15pm
09	<b>Travelling Goat Visits</b> Travelling	10:00am
10	<b>Shiloh Choir</b> Maple Lounge	2:30pm
14	<b>Glen Wilson Entertains</b> On the Flattop in Malahide Loung	<b>10:30am</b>
17	<b>Brian May St. Patrick's D</b> Join us in Malahide	ay 1:30pm
19	<b>Therapeutic Horticulture Planning 10:30am</b> First Day of Spring	
20	<b>Spring Watercolours</b> Birch and Pine in Malahide	1:30pm
21	Music with Silver Lining Travelling Music	gs 1:15pm
25	<b>Little Hobby Hill Visits</b> Travelling Farm Visits	1:30pm

## **NEW Library Outreach Coming Soon**

More Info 519 773–9205 Ext. 230 tlrec@elgin.ca